
Woodland High School
Boys Golf
Spring 2023

Contest # Date Game Time Opponent Location Bus Load Comments
Tryouts

Parent Meeting

Monday, Feb. 27 3:00 PM Dixon Wild Wings

Wednesday, March 1 3:00 PM Pioneer Yolo Fliers

Friday, March 3 3:00 PM Rio Linda Haggin Oaks

Wednesday, March 8 3:30 PM Cordova Yocha

Thursday, March 9 3:00 PM Casa Roble Mather

Tuesday, March 14 4:00 PM Mira Loma Yocha

Monday, March 20 11:00 AM GEL TOURNEY #1 Bartley Cavanaugh

Wednesday, March 22 4:00 PM Dixon Yocha

Tuesday, March 28 4:00 PM Pioneer Yocha

Thursday, March 30 4:00 PM Rio Linda Yocha

Tuesday, April 25 4:00 PM Mira Loma Haggin Oaks

Wednesday, April 26 4:00 PM Casa Roble Yocha

Tuesday, May 2 11:00 AM GEL TOURNEY #2 Alister Mackenzie

Monday, May 8 TBD Divisional Playoffs

Monday, May 15 9:00 AM Masters Spanos Park

Monday, May 22 TBD Norcal TBD

Wednesday, May 31 TBD State TBD

League Games in Bold
Home Games Highlighted in Orage

Coach Michael Monk 21 N. West St., Woodland, CA
Athletic Director Alberto Tamayo School Phone: (530)662-4678
Principal Gerald Salcido School Fax: (530)662-7464
School Colors Orange and White School Mascot: Wolves


